:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9531612

Jul 17, 2024 - 08:03 (UTC)

In epoch 297,862 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 508329 - 0.019011909 ETH®
66.17 USD

2 508330 - 0.019005091 ETH®
66.15 USD

3 508331 - 0.019007646 ETH®
66.16 USD

4 508332 - 0.018979994 ETH®
66.06 USD

S 508333 - 0.018996205 ETH®
66.12 USD

6 508334 - 0.019000518 ETH®
66.13 USD

7 508335 - 0.019016024 ETH®
66.19 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/9531612
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/297862
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/508329
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/508330
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/508331
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/508332
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/508333
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/508334
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/508335

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

008336

508337

508340

Validator Id

731103

Amount

- 0.085260684
296.77 USD

- 0.019002196
66.14 USD

- 0.019002928
66.14 USD

- 0.019007413
66.16 USD

- 0.019021438
66.21 USD

- 0.018999996
66.13 USD

- 0.019005027
66.15 USD

- 0.018975604
66.05 USD

- 0.018984632
66.08 USD

Amount

+ 0.045422747
158.10 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/508336
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/508337
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/508338
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/508339
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/508340
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/508341
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/508342
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/508343
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/508344
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/731103

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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